Dallas Parochial League

Division Name:

Division Abbreviation:

Conference:

Beginning Game Number:

School/Team 1:
School/Team 2:
School/Team 3:
School/Team 4:
School/Team 5:
School/Team 6:
School/Team 7:
School/Team 8:
School/Team 9:
School/Team 10:

2014 Basketball
8th Boys D1

8th Grade Boys D1
8BDI1

544

St. Paul

St. Thomas
St. Patrick
POP

St. Monica
St. Rita
Bishop Dunne
SPX

MIS

bye

Games in ITALICS are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. The top 8 teams will advance to

the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-finals being played Saturday/Sunday, March 1-2

and the finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.
8BD1
8BDI
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BDI
8BDI
8BDI

8BDI

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

Conf. Game #
non-conf 544
non-conf 545
non-conf 546
non-conf 547

non-conf 548
non-conf 549
non-conf 550
non-conf 551

non-conf 552

conf 553
conf 554
conf 555
conf 556

conf 557
conf 558
conf 559
conf 560

conf 561
conf 562
conf 564

conf 565
conf 566
conf 567
conf 568

conf 570
conf 571
conf 572

Date
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11

Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12

Sat, January 18

Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19

Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25

Sun, January 26
Sun, January 26
Sun, January 26

Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1

Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2

Location
POP
St. Monica-large
St. Thomas
MIS

St. Patrick
POP

St. Rita
SPX

St.Monica-large gym

MIS

St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne

St. Monica-large gym

SPX

Bishop Dunne
St. Thomas
St. Patrick

MIS
Bishop Dunne
St. Monica-large

St. Paul
SPX

MIS

St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne
SPX
MIS

Time
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

Home
St. Paul
St. Monica
St. Rita
St. Patrick

St. Patrick
POP

St. Rita
Bishop Dunne

St. Monica

St. Thomas
St. Patrick
POP

St. Monica

St. Paul
MIS

St. Thomas
St. Patrick

MIS
St. Thomas
POP

Bishop Dunne
SPX

MIS

St. Thomas

Bishop Dunne
SPX
MIS

Away
POP
SPX
St. Thomas
MIS

St. Paul

St. Thomas
MIS

SPX

Bishop Dunne

MIS

SPX

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita

SPX

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica
POP

St. Paul
Bishop Dunne
St. Monica

St. Paul
St. Rita
St. Monica
St. Patrick

St. Monica
POP
St. Patrick

Score
57-42
37-13
30-29
41-35

39-31
55-31
36-23
56-22

32-30

51-29
44-20
64-45
39-13

31-20
44-41
34-13
53-42

35-21
58-35
45-40

49-29
44-29
32-21
40-32

35-34
50-43
48-44



Div.

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

8BD1
8BD1
8BD1

Conf.

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf

conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

Game #

573
574
575
576

569
586

579
580

577
584
563

581
582
583
578

585
587
588

Date

Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8

Sun, February 9
Sun, February 9

Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15

Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16

Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22

Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23

Location

St. Paul
POP

St. Patrick
SPX

St. Paul
POP

St. Rita
MIS

POP
St. Elizabeth
St. Rita

St. Paul

St. Thomas

St. Rita

St. Monica-large gym

St. Paul
St. Monica-large gym
St. Rita

Time

2:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM

Home

St. Monica
St. Rita
Bishop Dunne
SPX

St. Paul
POP

St. Rita
SPX

St. Paul
Bishop Dunne
St. Patrick

St. Patrick
POP

St. Rita
St. Monica

St. Paul
St. Monica
St. Rita

Away

St. Paul
POP

St. Patrick
St. Thomas

St. Rita
MIS

St. Thomas
MIS

POP
SPX
St. Rita

St. Paul

St. Thomas
MIS

SPX

St. Thomas
St. Patrick
Bishop Dunne

Score

44-21
57-43
46-32
32-18

51-16
54-49

32-30
32-28

61-58
42-30
37-33 OT

54-29
47-34
43-27
33-25

45-19
42-41
42-34



	8BD1

