Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball 8th Boys D1

Division Name: 8th Grade Boys D1

Division Abbreviation: 8BD1 Conference: Beginning Game Number: 544

> School/Team 1: St. Paul School/Team 2: St. Thomas School/Team 3: St. Patrick School/Team 4: POP School/Team 5: St. Monica School/Team 6: St. Rita School/Team 7: Bishop Dunne School/Team 8: SPX

School/Team 9: MIS School/Team 10: bye

Games in *ITALICS* are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-finals being played Saturday/Sunday, March 1-2 and the finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.	Conf.	Game	# Date	Location	Time	Home	Away	Score
8BDI	non-conf	544	Sat, January 11	POP	2:00 PM	St. Paul	POP	57-42
8BDI	non-conf	545	Sat, January 11	St. Monica-large	2:00 PM	St. Monica	SPX	37-13
8BDI	non-conf	546	Sat, January 11	St. Thomas	4:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Thomas	30-29
8BDI	non-conf	547	Sat, January 11	MIS	3:00 PM	St. Patrick	MIS	41-35
8BDI	non-conf	548	Sun, January 12	St. Patrick	2:00 PM	St. Patrick	St. Paul	39-31
8BDI	non-conf	549	Sun, January 12	POP	3:00 PM	POP	St. Thomas	55-31
8BDI	non-conf	550	Sun, January 12	St. Rita	4:00 PM	St. Rita	MIS	36-23
8BDI	non-conf	551	Sun, January 12	SPX	3:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	SPX	56-22
8BDI	non-conf	552	Sat, January 18	St.Monica-large gym	3:00 PM	St. Monica	Bishop Dunne	32-30
8BD1	conf	553	Sun, January 19	MIS	3:00 PM	St. Thomas	MIS	51-29
8BD1	conf	554	Sun, January 19	St. Patrick	3:00 PM	St. Patrick	SPX	44-20
8BD1	conf	555	Sun, January 19	Bishop Dunne	1:00 PM	POP	Bishop Dunne	64-45
8BD1	conf	556	Sun, January 19	St. Monica-large gym	1:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Rita	39-13
0DD1	C	5.57	0.4 1. 27	CDV	2 00 DM	C. D. 1	CDV	04.00
8BD1	conf	557	Sat, January 25	SPX	2:00 PM	St. Paul	SPX	31-20
8BD1	conf	558	Sat, January 25	Bishop Dunne	3:00 PM	MIS	Bishop Dunne	44-41
8BD1	conf	559	Sat, January 25	St. Thomas	1:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Monica	34-13
8BD1	conf	560	Sat, January 25	St. Patrick	2:00 PM	St. Patrick	POP	53-42
8BD1	conf	561	Sun, January 26	MIS	3:00 PM	MIS	St. Paul	35-21
8BD1	conf	562	Sun, January 26	Bishop Dunne	1:00 PM	St. Thomas	Bishop Dunne	58-35
8BD1	conf	564	Sun, January 26	St. Monica-large	5:00 PM	POP	St. Monica	45-40
ODDI	COIII	304	Sun, January 20	St. Womea-large	3.00 T W	101	St. Wollica	4 5- 4 0
8BD1	conf	565	Sat, February 1	St. Paul	12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	St. Paul	49-29
8BD1	conf	566	Sat, February 1	SPX	10:00 AM	SPX	St. Rita	44-29
8BD1	conf	567	Sat, February 1	MIS	1:00 PM	MIS	St. Monica	32-21
8BD1	conf	568	Sat, February 1	St. Patrick	2:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Patrick	40-32
			, , -					
8BD1	conf	570	Sun, February 2	Bishop Dunne	12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	St. Monica	35-34
8BD1	conf	571	Sun, February 2	SPX	2:00 PM	SPX	POP	50-43
8BD1	conf	572	Sun, February 2	MIS	12:00 PM	MIS	St. Patrick	48-44
			•					

Div.	Conf.	Game	# Date	Location	Time	Home	Away	Score
8BD1	conf	573	Sat, February 8	St. Paul	2:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Paul	44-21
8BD1	conf	574	Sat, February 8	POP	12:00 PM	St. Rita	POP	57-43
8BD1	conf	575	Sat, February 8	St. Patrick	3:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	St. Patrick	46-32
8BD1	conf	576	Sat, February 8	SPX	11:00 AM	SPX	St. Thomas	32-18
8BD1	conf	569	Sun, February 9	St. Paul	4:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Rita	51-16
8BD1	conf	586	Sun, February 9	POP	2:00 PM	POP	MIS	54-49
8BD1	conf	579	Sat, February 15	St. Rita	6:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Thomas	32-30
8BD1	conf	580	Sat, February 15	MIS	2:00 PM	SPX	MIS	32-28
8BD1	conf	577	Sun, February 16	POP	5:00 PM	St. Paul	POP	61-58
8BD1	conf	584	Sun, February 16	St. Elizabeth	2:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	SPX	42-30
8BD1	conf	563	Sun, February 16	St. Rita	7:00 PM	St. Patrick	St. Rita	37-33 OT
8BD1	conf	581	Sat, February 22	St. Paul	10:00 AM	St. Patrick	St. Paul	54-29
8BD1	conf	582	Sat, February 22	St. Thomas	3:00 PM	POP	St. Thomas	47-34
8BD1	conf	583	Sat, February 22	St. Rita	12:00 PM	St. Rita	MIS	43-27
8BD1	conf	578	Sat, February 22	St. Monica-large gym	1:00 PM	St. Monica	SPX	33-25
8BD1	conf	585	Sun, February 23	St. Paul	6:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Thomas	45-19
8BD1	conf	587	Sun, February 23	St. Monica-large gym	5:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Patrick	42-41
8BD1	conf	588	Sun, February 23	St. Rita	3:00 PM	St. Rita	Bishop Dunne	42-34